PRICELIST & STANDARD EQUIPMENT
SAXDOR 270 GTO




Standard equipment

Hull, Deck & Basics

e Twin step deep-v performance hull
o Hull, deck and GRP detailsin RAL9010 gelcoat

e Vacuuminfused hull with stringersinfused togetherwith hull, so called "one
shotinfusion”

e Detachable bathing platforms making the boat LOA 7,92 meter
e Improved hydrodynamics

o Antiskid deck

o Bow fashion stainless plates

e Black hull stripes

e Anchorlockerinbow

e Stainless steelrubrail

e Fenderand mooring storagesin aft

Mooring and Safety

8 xmooring cleats

3 automatic bilge pumps

1 manual bilge pump

EPA certified fuel lines with tank

Telescopic bathing ladder

Handrails in stainless polished steel from bow to aft

Bow compartment & deck

¢ Wood finished furniture with main electrical cabinet

Wood finished storage cabinets

The front part of the bow compartment works as a big storage area

Ventilation

Big side and sky windows in tinted glass for natural light

Prices are valid from January 1, 2026, to September 30, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of
batteries, fire extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle,

pre-delivery inspection, and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice.

Prices are locked only after confirmed order.
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Standard equipment

Deck layout

e Semi-walk around center console deck layout withraised side deck on starboard side
e Raised foredeck for sun bathingwith cupholders
e Twin bucket seats mounted on a GRP box (for storage)

o Aft sofamounted on GRP box (for storage or optional fridges)

Standard Technical Equipment
e Simrad UltraWide 12" MFD

Mercury SmartCraft Connect

BEP Smart Battery HUB with remote switches
NMEA2000 backbone
CE & NMMA Certified

At helm

o Softpainted console panels RAL7043
e GelcoatinRAL7043

e Front cabinsliding doorwithlock

e Cupholdersonhelmconsole

e Map pocket athelmconsole

o Coverforhelm

e Leathersteering wheel

e Electrical wiper forwindscreen

Price (standard equipment, Mercury V8 250 hp): €84,000

Prices are valid from January 1, 2026, to September 30, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of
batteries, fire extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle,

pre-delivery inspection, and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice.

Prices are locked only after confirmed order.
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Engine and boat combination
SAXDOR 270 GTO with one Mercury engine V8 250 hp

SAXDOR 270 GTO with one Mercury engine V8 300 hp
SAXDOR 270 GTO with two Mercury engines V6 200 hp

Hull gelcoat colors
White

Storm Grey
Florida Blue

Upholstery colors
Marble

Florida Blue
Cognac Shot
Nougat

Honey

Engine colors
Black

White - single engine

Available with single-engine configuration

White - twin engines

Available with twin-engine configuration

SAXIOOR
€84 000
€87000
€99800

standard option
€2500
€2900

standard option
€1500
€1500
€1500
€1500

standard option

€1600

€3200

Prices are valid from January 1, 2026, to September 30, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of
batteries, fire extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle,
pre-delivery inspection, and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice.

Prices are locked only after confirmed order.
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Roof type

No roof

GTversion.

Delsol Roof
Hard top roof with black powder-coated aluminium frames and supports

Big canvasroof hatch, manually operated

Skytop roof
Hard top roof with black powder coated aluminium frames and supports
Majority of the roof is with dark tinted acrylic glass panels

Layout

Bow cabin package

Includes sleeping mattresses, furniture finishing, reading lights and upholstery panels.

Lewmar flush 44 hatch, window blinds for the front cabin and mosquito net.

Upgrade to Helm Sofa

Replaces standard bucket seats.

RTM table with coverand electric table legs

Allows conversioninto a full aft sunbed.

Flexiteek on RTM table
Available only with RTM table option.

Front sunbed cushions with harbour covers

Sunshade on the front deck

Deck material
Softdeck

Grey with black stripes.
Not available with Flexiteek flooring.

Flexiteek flooring

Not available with soft deck.

SAXIOOR

standard option

€5900

€6500

€2790

€2150

€2900

€790

€1490
€990

€3500

€7900

Prices are valid from January 1, 2026, to September 30, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of
batteries, fire extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle,
pre-delivery inspection, and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice.

Prices are locked only after confirmed order.
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Option Packages

Fresh water package

Fresh watertank (80 1),

Sink and tap in front cabin,

Electric toilet with fresh water flush,
Black water tank,

Shower on aft deck.

Saxdor life jackets package

Saxdorlife jackets (4 pcs),
One lifestyle bag with the Saxdorlogo.

Boat handling options
Bow thruster SE40

With pre-rig harness for extra battery (battery not included).

Catapult windlass with 30 m full chain (6 mm)
With pre-rig harness for extra battery (battery not included).

Manual trim tabs
Automatic trim tabs (Lenco Pro Controller)

Mooring kit

6 black fenders (@12.5cm x L 54 cm) with black covers,
6 fenderlines (8 mm/1.5m),

4 mooringlines (14 mm/ém),

7.5 kg stainless steel anchor,

Anchorrope (14 mm /40 m).

Power and batteries
Shore Power 230V

Mastervolt charger 35 A,

Shore power system with intake, galvanicisolator and fuse box,

Shore power cable (15 m),

AC /DC electrical panelin cabin,

Wall sockets,

Saxdor “On Display” system monitoring application (OP-Box).

Not available with Shore power120 V.

SAXIOOR

€3500

€960

€2950

€5800

€1300
€2700
€990

€2980

Prices are valid from January 1, 2026, to September 30, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of
batteries, fire extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle,
pre-delivery inspection, and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice.

Prices are locked only after confirmed order.

Page 6 of 9



Power and batteries
Shore Power 120V

Mastervolt charger 35 A,

Shore power system with intake, galvanic isolator and fuse box,

Shore power cable (15m),
AC /DC electrical panelin cabin,
Wall sockets,

Saxdor “On Display” system monitoring application (OP-Box).

Not available with Shore power 230 V.

Battery package - single engine
1x Optima BT 1000 MCA start battery,
1x MVG Gel battery (120 Ah)

Battery package - twin engines
2 x Optima BT 1000 MCA start batteries,
1x MVG Gel battery (120 Ah)

Bow thruster /windlass battery
Optima BT 765 MCA battery
Available with bow thruster or windlass option.

Navigational options
Simrad UltraWide 12" MFD

Upgrade to Simrad UltraWide 15" MFD
Halo20 radar

Available with roof configuration.

Halo20+radar

Available with roof configuration.

VHFRS100

Including VHF antenna, cabling, mount etc.

Echosounder B60 (20° through-hull transducer)

SAXIOOR

€3480

€790

€1190

€390

standard option
€1100
€2590

€3200

€1650

€390

Prices are valid from January 1, 2026, to September 30, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of
batteries, fire extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle,
pre-delivery inspection, and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice.

Prices are locked only after confirmed order.
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Technology

Technology Package

USB and USB-C outlets at helm.
USB and USB-C outletsinbow compartment / cabin,
USB and USB-C outletsand 12V /10 A socketin starboard fender box.

Saxdor App Package
Hardware for MySaxdor mobile application.
Requires shore power and battery system.

Hot & Cold
Hot Climate / Air Conditioning Package

8k BTU 12V air conditioning for bow compartment / cabin,
Upgrade from standard charger to 100 A Mastervolt battery charger,

Upgrade of domestic battery to 2.5 kWh Mastervolt MLl lithium battery.

Requires shore power and battery system.
Cannot be combined with Cold Climate / Heater Package.

Cold Climate / Heater Package

Diesel air heater (2 kW) for sleeping cabin and helm,
Diesel fuel tank with deck fill.

Requires shore power and battery system.
Cannot be combined with Hot Climate / Air Conditioning Package.

Audio options

Basic audio package
4x6,5" speakers.

Advanced audio package

6x6,5" speakers,
8" subwoofer,
Amplifier.

Comfort options

Side windows on deck sides

Drawer fridge / freezer RFX 35 L (starboard)

Installedin GRP box under aft seating.

SAXIOOR

€490

€1350

€11900

€3300

€1800

€4500

€1100
€1440

Prices are valid from January 1, 2026, to September 30, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of
batteries, fire extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle,
pre-delivery inspection, and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice.

Prices are locked only after confirmed order.
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Comfort options

Drawer fridge / freezer RFX 35 L (port)

Installedin GRP box under aft seating.
Glass gatesinthe aft

Canopy

Available withroof configuration and glass gatesin the aft.

Underwaterlights

Water skipole

Deck lights and ambient lighting around seat boxes

Creates a “floating” visual effect.

SAXIOOR

€1440

€2000
€2300

€1100
€1300
€700

Prices are valid from January 1, 2026, to September 30, 2026. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of
batteries, fire extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle,
pre-delivery inspection, and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice.

Prices are locked only after confirmed order.
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